
RIC COORDINATORS  (Regional Intersectoral Committee Coordinators)  August 23, 2006 
 
Title Department/Committee Address Phone Fax 
 
Karen Eckhart (Acting) 
RIC Coordinator 
keckhart@health.gov.sk.ca

 
Northern Human Services Partnership (NHSP) 
c/o Saskatchewan Health 
Box 5000 
LA RONGE SK  S0J 1L0 

 
425-6640 

 
425-4515 

Kelley Moore 
RIC Coordinator 
kmoore@sasked.gov.sk.ca
 
 

Saskatoon Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Saskatchewan Learning 
122 3rd Avenue North, 8th Fl., Sturdy Stone Bldg 
SASKATOON SK  S7K 2H6

933-5032 
 
 
 
 

933-7469 
 
 
 
 

Bernice Puritch 
RIC Coordinator 
bpuritch@dcre.gov.sk.ca
 

Southeast Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Community Resources 
72 Smith Street 
YORKTON SK  S3N 2Y4 

786-1320 
 
 

786-1305 
 
 

Karen Weran 
RIC Coordinator 
kweran@sasked.gov.sk.ca
 

Northwest Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Saskatchewan Learning 
1146 – 102nd Street 
NORTH BATTLEFORD SK  S9A 1E9 

446-7624 446-7586 
 
 

Jeff Christiansen 
RIC Coordinator 
jeff.christiansen@rqhealth.ca
 

Regina Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o KidsFirst 
1672 Albert Street 
REGINA SK   S4P 2S6 

766-6797 766-7572 

Peter Waldbillig 
RIC Coordinator 
pwaldbillig@sasked.gov.sk.ca
 

Northeast Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Saskatchewan Learning 
P.O. Box  6500 
MELFORT SK  S0E 1A0 

752-6135 752-6272 

Fay Stupnikoff  
RIC Coordinator 
fstupnikoff@paphr.sk.ca
 

Prince Albert Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Prince Albert Parkland Reg Health Authority 
1521 6th Avenue West 
PRINCE ALBERT SK  S6V 5K1 

765-6620 765-6624 

Liz Gordon 
RIC Coordinator 
lgordon2@dcre.gov.sk.ca

Southwest Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Community Resources 
350 Cheadle Street West 
SWIFT CURRENT SK  S9H 4G3 

778-8476 778-8668 

Liz Gordon 
RIC Coordinator 
lgordon2@dcre.gov.sk.ca

West Central Regional Intersectoral Committee 
c/o Community Resources 
350 Cheadle Street West 
SWIFT CURRENT SK  S9H 4G3 

778-8476 778-8668 

Don Mitchell 
RIC Coordinator 
dmit@fhhr.ca
 

Moose Jaw /South Central  RIC 
c/o Five Hills Regional Health Authority 
455 Fairford Street East 
MOOSE JAW SK  S6H 1H3 

694-0203 694-0282 
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